MATERIA

ideas materialized

AVA

Ava is a table system with meeting tables, conference tables and rectangular side tables/workspaces. There are numerous
pracfical accessories: a cover with magnetic catch to conceal electrical and computer sockets, a magnetic cable conduit
that aftaches to the leg to conceal cables, and a cable basket that keeps cables tidy underneath the table top. These

intelligent solutions make the Ava table system unique — as do ifs shape and choice of materials.

FSC


http://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2020/09/FSC_Green-webb.png
https://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2014/01/MATERIA_ava_table_1250_white_h870_cablebox-1024x1024.png

MATERIA

ideas materialized

VARIANTS
w
1400 mm
1400 mm
3000 mm
DESIGNER

@' Maérta Friman

700 mm

1400 mm

1100 mm

870 mm

870 mm

870 mm



