



AVA

Ava is a table system with meeting tables, conference tables and rectangular side tables/workspaces. There are numerous practical accessories: a cover with magnetic catch to conceal electrical and computer sockets, a magnetic cable conduit that attaches to the leg to conceal cables, and a cable basket that keeps cables tidy underneath the table top. These intelligent solutions make the Ava table system unique – as do its shape and choice of materials.





VARIANTS

	W	D	Н
0	1400 mm	700 mm	870 mm
*	1400 mm	1400 mm	870 mm
0 0	3000 mm	1100 mm	870 mm

DESIGNER



Märta Friman